
Date: August 09, 2022 

To, 

Department of Corporate Affairs, 
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001 

BSE Scrip Code: 520155 

Dear Sir / Madam, 

Sub: Intimation for loss of share certificate(s) as per Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing 

Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

Pursuant to above and based on the intimation received from the Company’s Registrar and Share 
Transfer Agent (“RTA”) _ Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd. on August 08, 2022, we would like to 

inform that the RTA has received a letter from the following shareholder(s) regarding loss 

of share certificate(s) with a request for issue of duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu thereof. 

  

  

  

  

            

Folio No. Name of shareholder(s) (incl | Shares of | Certificate | Distinctive No(s) 

Joint holders) 210 No(s) 
each/- 

0008080 Ramesh Kumar Rathi 100 27442 9933101-9933200 

0008080 Ramesh Kumar Rathi 100 27443 9933201-9933300 
0008080 Ramesh Kumar Rathi 100 27444 9933301-9933400 
0008080 Ramesh Kumar Rathi 100 27445 9933401-9933500 
  

The Exchanges are requested to inform all Broker Members and Investors not to deal in the 
aforesaid share certificate in any manner. Further, any person who has a claim in respect of 
thesaid securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the Registered Office, within 
15 days from this date. 

The duplicate share certificate will be issued after the receipt of all necessary documents 
from shareholders. 

This is for the information of the Exchange and the members. 

Yours faithfully 

For Starlog Enterprises Limited 

PRANALI 

ANIKET 

SULAKH 

Pranali Sulakhe 

Company Secretary and 

Compliance Officer 

   

STARLOG ENTERPRISES LIMITED 

Registered Office: 501, Sukh Sagar, N. S. Patkar Marg, Mumbai — 400007, Maharashtra, India 

Email: hq@starlog.in | Tel +9122 69071234 | Fax +91 22 23687015 

CIN: L63010MH1983PLC031578 

 



Starlog cS 

From: bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com 

Sent: 08 August 2022 16:58 

To: firdous@starlog.in; Starlog CS 

Ce: harish@bigshareonline.com; manjeev@bigshareonline.com; prasadm @bigshareonline.com; 

shwetas@bigshareonline.com; Bssduplicate@Bigshareonline.Com 

Subject: Duplicate Share Intimations Received On : 20220808 STARLOG ENTERPRISES LIMITED Folio no: 

0008080 

Attachments: 586380.pdf 

Follow Up Flag: Follow up 

Flag Status: Flagged 

Dear Sir/Ma’am, 

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit 

information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its 

getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on 

listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission. 

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by 

shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed. 

  

Client Name 

STARLOG ENTERPRISES 
LIMITED 

STARLOG ENTERPRISES 
LIMITED 

STARLOG ENTERPRISES 
LIMITED 

STARLOG ENTERPRISES 
LIMITED   

Cert. 

No 

27442 

27443 

27444 

27445 

Dist. No 

From 

9933101 

9933201 

9933301 

9933401 

Dist. NO. 

To 

9933200 

9933300 

9933400 

9933500 

Folio 

No. 

0008080 

0008080 

0008080 

0008080 

Quantity 

100 

100 

100 

100 

Name 

RAMESH KUMAR 
RATHI 

RAMESH KUMAR 
RATHI 

RAMESH KUMAR 
RATHI 

RAMESH KUMAR 
RATHI   

  

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back. 

Regards, 

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.
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