

Date: August 09, 2022

To, Department of Corporate Affairs, BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001

BSE Scrip Code: 520155

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Intimation for loss of share certificate(s) as per Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to above and based on the intimation received from the Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent ("RTA") Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd. on August 08, 2022, we would like to inform that the RTA has received a letter from the following shareholder(s) regarding loss of share certificate(s) with a request for issue of duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu thereof.

Folio No.	Name of shareholder(s) (incl Joint holders)	Shares of ₹10	Certificate No(s)	Distinctive No(s)
		each/-		
080800	Ramesh Kumar Rathi	100	27442	9933101-9933200
0008080	Ramesh Kumar Rathi	100	27443	9933201-9933300
0008080	Ramesh Kumar Rathi	100	27444	9933301-9933400
0008080	Ramesh Kumar Rathi	100	27445	9933401-9933500

The Exchanges are requested to inform all Broker Members and Investors not to deal in the aforesaid share certificate in any manner. Further, any person who has a claim in respect of thesaid securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date.

The duplicate share certificate will be issued after the receipt of all necessary documents from shareholders.

This is for the information of the Exchange and the members. Yours faithfully

For Starlog Enterprises Limited



Pranali Sulakhe Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Starlog CS

From: bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com

Sent: 08 August 2022 16:58

To: firdous@starlog.in; Starlog CS

Cc: harish@bigshareonline.com; manjeev@bigshareonline.com; prasadm@bigshareonline.com;

shwetas@bigshareonline.com; Bssduplicate@Bigshareonline.Com

Subject: Duplicate Share Intimations Received On: 20220808 STARLOG ENTERPRISES LIMITED Folio no:

0808000

Attachments: 586380.pdf

Follow Up Flag: Follow up Flag Status: Flagged

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing beeindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
STARLOG ENTERPRISES LIMITED	27442	9933101	9933200	0008080	100	RAMESH KUMAR RATHI		
STARLOG ENTERPRISES LIMITED	27443	9933201	9933300	0008080	100	RAMESH KUMAR RATHI		
STARLOG ENTERPRISES LIMITED	27444	9933301	9933400	0008080	100	RAMESH KUMAR RATHI		
STARLOG ENTERPRISES LIMITED	27445	9933401	9933500	0008080	100	RAMESH KUMAR RATHI		

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

JUB

To,

586380

Bigshare Services PVT. LTD.

Unit: Starlog Enterprises Limited Respected Six.



I Mr Ramesh Kumar Rathi S10. Posabhu DAYAL Rathi age 65 years I Would like to inform you that I have lost my Share Certificate Star log Enterprises Limited As far as I can remember I must have lost them during Shifting of my office H.M Market T.R. phooken Road fancy Bazar Guwhati to thiputati Market, T.R. Phoo Kan Road fancy Bazar Guwhati to thiputati Market, T.R. Phoo Kan Road fancy Bazar Guwhati I have triend to find them at all possible Place including my home and office but I have failed to Locali them. The details of Share certificals that I have lost are as follows:

Foliai NO : 000 8080

Yours faithfully

Ramesh Kumar Rathi

Ramesh & Co Timpuli Market, TR Phookan Road Fancy Buzar GuwHahi 781001 (ASSAM)

. . OMMORALIOSE

Ramesh Kymar Roth